Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Regarding Industrial development in Pakistan in 1960 following policy was adopted.

Productive capacity of agricultural sector due to green revolution

Green revolution was in the following sector

The term of trade in Pakistan remained unfavorable regarding.

The purpose of support price is to.

Under land reforms celling of land was set as 150 acres of Un irrigated land by

Modern Technique can be applied on

Last land reforms made in 1977 by

First land reforms made by Ayub Khan in

in GDP 24% share comes from

Following banks were again privatized by Nawaz Sharif

In the period of Zia ul Haq the nationalized enterprises went on.

State monopoly was greatly imposed in the period of.

In 1992 foreign currency accounts were frozen due to economic sanctions imposed due to.

Bank and other corporations were nationalized by

Answers Choice

oom»

cow»

UOWPr UTOWP U0Wr UOWP U0wR

OOW» DOWr DOWr UOUR

> DO®W > 0O0WP» UOW>

. Import substitution
. Export promotion

Both
None of these

. Remain same
. Not effectectd
. Increased

Decreased

. Agricultural sector
. Import sector

. Services sector

. Industrial sector

. Industrial sector
. Services sector
. Agricultural sector

All of these

Discourage former
Encourage consumer
Discourage consumer

. Encourage farmer

Zial ul Haq
Z.A.Bhutto
Nawaz Sharif
None of these

. Economic land holding

Uneconomic land holding

. any land holding

None of these

Z.A.Bhutto
Zia ul Haq
Nawaz Sharif
None of these

1965
1970
1962
1958

Services sector

. Import sector

industrial sector
Agriculture sector

Allied Bank
Muslim Commerciale bank
None of these

.Bothaandb

Loss
Profit

. Developing

None of these

Nawaz Sharif
Z.A.Bhutto
Zia ul Haq
None of these

a civil war

. Law and order situation
. Nuclear test
. Social problems

. Z.A. Bhutto

. Nawaz sharif
C.
D.

Zia ul Haq
None of these



16

17

18

19

20

According to principle of Islamic economics interest free banking was started in the fim of
PLS account.

The application of the trickledown effect policy in 1960s was resulted in.

In 1960s following policy was adopted regarding development

in 1950s following sector was ignored

In 1950's subsidies given to.

>

. Nawaz sharif

. Z.A Bhutto
. Ayub Khan

oo

. Increase income poor
. Decrease income disparity
. Equal distribution of income

. Port substitution
. Agriculture development

. All of these
. Agriculture sector

. industrial sector
. import sector

Ow>» UDOwr» OO

. Agriculture sector
. Export sector

o >

D. Services sector



