

PPSC Economics Chapter 9 Pakistan Economics

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Regarding Industrial development in Pakistan in 1960 following policy was adopted.	A. Import substitution B. Export promotion C. Both D. None of these
2	Productive capacity of agricultural sector due to green revolution	A. Remain same B. Not effectectd C. Increased D. Decreased
3	Green revolution was in the following sector	A. Agricultural sector B. Import sector C. Services sector D. Industrial sector
4	The term of trade in Pakistan remained unfavorable regarding.	A. Industrial sector B. Services sector C. Agricultural sector D. All of these
5	The purpose of support price is to.	A. Discourage former B. Encourage consumer C. Discourage consumer D. Encourage farmer
6	Under land reforms celling of land was set as 150 acres of Un irrigated land by	A. Zial ul Haq B. Z.A.Bhutto C. Nawaz Sharif D. None of these
7	Modern Technique can be applied on	A. Economic land holding B. Uneconomic land holding C. any land holding D. None of these
8	Last land reforms made in 1977 by	A. Z.A.Bhutto B. Zia ul Haq C. Nawaz Sharif D. None of these
9	First land reforms made by Ayub Khan in	A. 1965 B. 1970 C. 1962 D. 1958
10	in GDP 24% share comes from	A. Services sector B. Import sector C. industrial sector D. Agriculture sector
11	Following banks were again privatized by Nawaz Sharif	A. Allied Bank B. Muslim Commerciale bank C. None of these D. Both a and b
12	In the period of Zia ul Haq the nationalized enterprises went on.	A. Loss B. Profit C. Developing D. None of these
13	State monopoly was greatly imposed in the period of.	A. Nawaz Sharif B. Z.A.Bhutto C. Zia ul Haq D. None of these
14	In 1992 foreign currency accounts were frozen due to economic sanctions imposed due to.	A. a civil war B. Law and order situation C. Nuclear test D. Social problems
15	Bank and other corporations were nationalized by	A. Z.A. Bhutto B. Nawaz sharif C. Zia ul Haq D. None of these

		A. Nawaz sharif
16	According to principle of Islamic economics interest free banking was started in the fim of PLS account.	B. Zia ul haq
		C. Z.A Bhutto
		D. Ayub Khan
	The application of the trickledown effect policy in 1960s was resulted in.	A. Increase income disparity
7		B. Increase income poor
,		 C. Decrease income disparity
		D. Equal distribution of income
	In 1960s following policy was adopted regarding development	A. Port substitution
3		B. Agriculture development
5		C. Export promotion
		D. All of these
19	in 1950s following sector was ignored	A. Agriculture sector
		B. industrial sector
9		C. import sector
		D. Services sector
	In 1950's subsidies given to.	A. Agriculture sector
1		B. Export sector
20		C. industrial sector
		D. Services sector